www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Border City Connects
director@bordercityconnects.com

Hrs/Qty Service

12

12

12

24
24

COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY WATER
REPELLENT SOFT SHELL JACKET. J7603
Prices applies from sizes XS- XL

2XL - $82

3XL- $84

COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY SPORT
SHIRT. S4007

Prices applies from sizes XS- XL

2XL - $29

3XL- $31

L00975 - Chill - Puffy Vest
Prices applies from sizes XS- XL
2XL - $67

3XL- $69

YP Classics - Retro Trucker Cap - 6606

ATC™ EVERYDAY SNAPBACK TRUCKER
CAP. C1318

Embroidery Setup fee (1 time per logo)

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$80.00 0%
$27.00 0%
$65.00 0%
$17.00 0%
$16.00 0%
$25.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
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Quote

1464

October 19, 2023

$3,025.05

Sub Total
$960.00

$324.00

$780.00

$408.00
$384.00

$25.00

$2,881.00
$144.05
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

Total $3,025.05

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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