

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1464
Quote Date	October 19, 2023
Total	\$3,025.05

To:

Border City Connects director@bordercityconnects.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
12	COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY WATER REPELLENT SOFT SHELL JACKET. J7603 Prices applies from sizes XS- XL 2XL - \$82 3XL- \$84	\$80.00	0%	\$960.00
12	COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007 Prices applies from sizes XS- XL 2XL - \$29 3XL- \$31	\$27.00	0%	\$324.00
12	L00975 - Chill - Puffy Vest Prices applies from sizes XS- XL 2XL - \$67 3XL- \$69	\$65.00	0%	\$780.00
24	YP Classics - Retro Trucker Cap - 6606	\$17.00	0%	\$408.00
24	ATC™ EVERYDAY SNAPBACK TRUCKER CAP. C1318	\$16.00	0%	\$384.00
1	Embroidery Setup fee (1 time per logo)	\$25.00	0.00%	\$25.00

Sub Total	\$2,881.00
GST #775979693	\$144.05



Total	\$3,025.05
-------	------------

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.